Ranking San Juan 25/26

Calendario: Ranking social / Grupo 4

Fecha/lugar Local

Josu Gonzalez
Joaquin Machina

Pedro Indurain
Pablo Caamarfo

Pedro Indurain
Pablo Caamarfo

Joseba |bafez Espinal
Michel Alvarez Bidegain

Rafael De Castro Pozuelo
Adrian De Castro

Pedro Indurain
Pablo Caamario

1/1

Resultado

3-9

10-8

9-4

4-9

9-5

Visitante

Joseba Ibarnez Espinal
Michel Alvarez Bidegain

Josu Gonzalez
Joaquin Machina

Joseba Ibanez Espinal
Michel Alvarez Bidegain

Rafael De Castro Pozuelo
Adrian De Castro

Josu Gonzalez
Joaquin Machina

Rafael De Castro Pozuelo
Adrian De Castro
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